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Schützenverein Roßwangen e. V.

Marathon-Schießen LUPI 2011
M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz Klasse

Schützenklasse

2 SG Göppingen

11

234

235

236

951

953

935

905

Franz Roth

Wolfgang Lang

Axel Hofele

Michaela Hofele

28391

1

2

1

5

28 SVng. Meßstetten 1

225

228

292

0

909

881

905

0

Egon Drissner

Reinhard Öhrle

Manfred Kästle

26952

2

1

1

25 SV Truchtelfingen

96

91

268

0

917

877

892

0

Rolf Schneider

Wolfgang Musch

Marc Krömer

26863

9

2

1

1 SV Hettingen

4

2

120

3

866

852

883

868

Josef Schanz

Franz Rudolf

Ferdi Haug

Dietmar Raffke

26174

2

2

2

2

8 SV Sulz a. N. I

110

53

290

0

923

890

762

0

Georg Schaaf

Walter Beier

Steve Schindele

25755

2

2

4

23 SVng. Meßstetten 2

227

226

291

0

885

876

780

0

Markus Griese

Reiner Schneider

Torben Goreth

25416

1

2

4



M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz Klasse

18 SSV Welschingen

99

300

301

302

937

825

693

759

Andreas Wiggenhause

Armin Köppel

Dietmar Sprint

Klaus Keller

25217

1

2

2

2


